NEW!
1313
THERMOSTATS & CONTROLLERS
THERM
O
STATS & CO
NTRO
LLERS

21
EASY RETURNS, LET KELE DO THE LEGWORKkele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
T7350A1004 Single stage heat pump compatible
T7350M1008 Modulating with 2 stage heat and 2 stage cool
T7350B1002 Multi-stage heat pump compatible
T7350D1008 Multi-stage heat pump compatible with occupancy and humidity feature
T7350H1009 Multi-stage heat pump compatible with occupancy and humidity feature communicating LonWorks®
T7350H1017 Modulating with 2 stage heat and 2 stage cool with occupancy and humidity feature communicating LonWorks®
W7350A1000 Webstat controller for T7350H series thermostats
   ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
50014064-001 Infra-red thermostat module for T7350 Series